
Economical Washable Water Filters
Eliminate Costly Filter Changes

• Machine Tool Coolant Lines
• Metalworking Fluids
• Plant Water Supplies
• Spray Nozzles
• Potable Water Systems
• Waste Water Systems

• Choice of plastic or metal mesh 
• A quick rinse restores the filter
• 10” elements fit any standard housing without modification
• 5” & 20” housings and elements available upon request

ADVANTAGES: APPLICATIONS:



Part Number

Port Size
Flow Rate (GPM)
Max. Pressure (PSIG)
Max. Temp. (˚F)
Materials: Head
Materials: Bowl
Materials: O-Ring
No. Filter Element
Element Length

E075

3/4” NPTF
15

100
100

Polypro.
PET

EPDM
1

10”

E100

1” NPTF
15

100
100

Polypro.
PET

EPDM
1

10”

Specifications and Ordering Information

Filter Housings

Part Number

Filter Design
Filter Material
End Caps
Gaskets
Micron Rating
Maximum Temp. (˚F)
Element Length

R10-7070

Stainless Net
316 SS
Polypro.
SEBS

70
100
10”

R10-4150

Stainless Net
304 SS
None
BUNA
150
275
10”

R10-4250

Stainless Net
304 SS
None
BUNA
250
275
10”

E075ST

3/4” Stainless
15

100
100

Polypro.
PET

EPDM
1

10”

H075

3/4” NPTF
20

100
175

Nylon
Nylon
EPDM

1
10”

H100

1” NPTF
20

100
175

Nylon
Nylon
EPDM

1
10”

R10-5150

Stainless Pleated
304 SS
None
BUNA
150
275
10”

R10-5250

Stainless Pleated
304 SS
None
BUNA
250
275
10”

* Other micron sizes available upon request  -  Not for Potable Water Systems

Filter Elements


